ESDA Document
ANSI/ESD STM7.1
ANSI/ESD STM9.1

ANSI/ESD STM97.1 & ANSI/ESD STM97.2

ANSI/ESD S1.1

ANSI/ESD STM3.1
ANSI/ESD S11.31
ANSI/ESD STM2.1
ANSI/ESD S20.20

ESD TR20.20

ANSI/ESD S541

ESD TR53-01

ANSI/ESD SP17.1
ANSI/ESDA/JEDEC JS-001
ANSI/ESDA/JEDEC JS-002

ESDA IEC Document Equivalency List

ESDA List Price
145.00
145.00
145.00
145.00
145.00
145.00
145.00
145.00
145.00
145.00
145.00
145.00
145.00
145.00
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IEC Document
IEC 61340-4-1
IEC 61340-4-3
IEC 61340-4-5
IEC 61340-4-6
IEC 61340-4-7
IEC 61340-4-8
IEC 61340-4-9
IEC 61340-5-1
IEC TR 61340-5-2
IEC 61340-5-3
IECTS 61340-5-4
IEC 61340-5-6
IEC 60749-26
IEC 60749-28

ESDA List Price
155.00
155.00
155.00
155.00
155.00
155.00
155.00
155.00
295.00
155.00
295.00
295.00
295.00
295.00
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Subject Matter
Flooring
Footwear

Footwear and Flooring Systems

Wrist Straps
lonization

Shielding Bags
Garments

ESD Control Program
Handbook
Packaging
Compliance Verification
Process Assessment
HBM

CDM



